ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
RA1225F12C-P Reeven 12V 0.12A 120mm DC
Axial Fan
SKU: RA1225F12C-P
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: Reeven
Product Link:
c-axial-fan/
Product Description
The Reeven RA1225F12C-P is a high-performance DC Axial Fan with dimensions of 120 x 120 x
25 mm. This fan operates on 12VDC and utilizes a high-durability FDB (Fluid Dynamic Bearing).
It runs at a fixed speed of 1200RPM, delivering an airflow of 78.8m³/h (46.4CFM) and
generating a static pressure of 0.049inAq (12.2Pa). This fan is ideal for silent and efficient case
or CPU cooling in desktop computers and electronic enclosures.
Parameter Value
Model RA1225F12C-P
Manufacturer Reeven
Type DC Axial Fan
Dimensions 120x120x25mm
Nominal Voltage 12VDC
Rated Current 0.12A
Input Power 1.44W
Bearings FDB Bearing
Speed 1200RPM
Airflow 78.8m³/h (46.4CFM)
Static Pressure 12.2Pa (0.049inAq)
Noise Level 22.3dBA
MTTF 120,000hrs
Application
The RA1225F12C-P is primarily used for enhanced thermal management in computing
environments. Its high-durability FDB bearing and low noise level make it an excellent choice for
PC case ventilation, CPU air coolers, and other applications in quiet gaming rigs or professional
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
workstations requiring reliable and efficient airflow.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: